
−3.06

−0.66

1.75

4.15
pericentriolar material

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

LCK

LCK

NEK1

TNKS

PCM1

BBS9

BBS4

CDK5RAP2

PCM1

CEP85

WDR60

CEP152

TNKS

−2.2 1.4∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

pericentriolar material
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 30

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

pericentriolar material
G

S
Z


